>>> www.datatec.eu
Premium Plus Distribution Partner
 Find us at www.keysight.com Page 1
BSA Series Spectrum Analyzers
N9321C/N9322C 9 kHz to 4/7 GHz
N9323C/N9324C 1 MHz to 13.6/20 GHz
Outperform expectations in your essential applications
We designed BSA series spectrum analyzers for general purpose spectrum analysis and

please contact your local Keysight office. The complete list is available at:
Ordering information
Each BSA spectrum analyzer ships with standard accessory pack, that includes a calibration certificate,
a USB cable, a N-BNC adapter, a BNC cable, and a country-specific power cord
Model number What’s included
N9321C BSA spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 4 GHz
N9322C BSA spectrum analyzer, 9 kHz to 7 GHz
N9323C BSA spectrum analyzer, 1 MHz to 13.6 GHz
N9324C BSA spectrum analyzer, 1 MHz to 20 GHz
Related Literatures
Literature What’s included Publish number
BSA Configuration Guide A complete list of up-front options and upgrade kits for the
N932xC BSA spectrum analyzers 3121-1290EN
N9321C Data Sheet A complete summary of instrument specifications 3121-1285EN
N9322C Data Sheet A complete summary of instrument specifications 5991-1167EN
N9323C Data Sheet A complete summary of instrument specifications 3121-1286EN
N9324C Data Sheet A complete summary of instrument specifications 3121-1287EN
BSA User’s Guide Describes front panel operations N9322-90002
Making Fast Pass/Fail Testing Describes the advanced window limit feature 5991-2930EN
EMI troubleshooting: The need
for close field probes